Attendance Record
Library Commission

Teresa (Terry) Marcellin-Little

Alexandra (Allie) Lindahl

Judith (Judy) Rysdon

Caitlin Swift

Clementine Trotter - resigned effective 10/17/19
District 6 vacant

Brenda Buchanon

Lisa Behrens

Lynn Edmonds

Nancy Medlin

C. Ellen Washington

Abraham (Abe) Jones

William (Will) Little - resigned effective 10/1/19
Kreth Ball-Johnson

Jan

Year: 2019

Feb Mar

Jan. - Sept 2019 - total of 9 meetings

April

Meetings held the 3rd Wednesday of each month

May

June July

Aug. Sept.

Oct. Nov. Dec. # of meetings attended

% of meetings attended

L O = ==

L S O N =Y

L S N =Y

[EEN

O S N ==

R R R R R

[EEN

[ = =

=

[ = S RN

1
1 1

[uny
[uny

[y
R R R R R

1
1
1

PR R R R R R R

1

=

Y

O OO0 OO O0OO0DO0O0OO0CDO0O0O0CDO0ODO0O0CONOOUULI VO NOOWMOONN 0O ®

89%
89%
78%
78%
67%
0%
89%
100%
78%
67%
100%
56%
67%
78%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%




