Attendance Record		Year	: 2019	Jan	Sept 2	019 - to	tal of	9 me	eetin	gs					
Library Commission					Meet	ings he	ld the	3rd	Wed	nesday	of each mont	h			
-	Jan	Feb	Mar	April	May	June	Jul	y .	Aug.	Sept.	Oct. Nov.	Dec.	# of meetings attended	9	% of meetings attended
Teresa (Terry) Marcellin-Little		1	1	1	1	1		1	1		1			8	89%
Alexandra (Allie) Lindahl		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	-				8	89%
Judith (Judy) Rysdon		1	1	1	1	1			1	-	1			7	78%
Caitlin Swift		1	1		1	1	1	1			1			7	78%
Clementine Trotter - resigned effective 10/17/19		1		1	1			1	1	-	1			6	67%
District 6 vacant														0	0%
Brenda Buchanon			1	1	1	1	1	1	1	-	1			8	89%
Lisa Behrens		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	-	1			9	100%
Lynn Edmonds		1	1	1	1		1		1	-	1			7	78%
Nancy Medlin		1		1		1		1	1	-	1			6	67%
C. Ellen Washington		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	-	1			9	100%
Abraham (Abe) Jones			1		1		1	1	1	-				5	56%
William (Will) Little - resigned effective 10/1/19			1	1		1		1	1	-	1			6	67%
Kreth Ball-Johnson			1	1	1	1	1	1	1	-				7	78%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%
														0	0%